

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3237 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 36, after "systems" insert "in distinct service categories"
- 1.3 Page 16, line 30, delete "biannually" and insert "twice per year"
- 1.4 Page 22, line 12, delete "insurer" and insert "plan"
- 1.5 Page 22, lines 33, 34, 35, and 36, strike "carrier" and insert "plan"
- 1.6 Page 23, lines 3, 4, 7, and 8, strike "carrier" and insert "plan"